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AGUIAR Jade

CORTES Anna

CORTES Kacie

SEGOUIN GAVELLE Chloe

VERRIER ISHIDA Helena
BAUWENS Emma

CHIRET Maely

LAGRANGE COLOMBIE Deva
CRISTOVAQ Camille

CHERIFI Mélyssa
FUSCO BLANC Marie
THOMAIN Maelys
BARBET Louane
BOUTOUBA Rania

LOUINEAU Lou
REY ROGER Lola
REVEL Cléo
SANCHEZ Ohiana
BIRON Lou Anne

LEFEBVRE Naelle
ROUX Lisa
BOUTHEMY Manon
EECKEMAN Victoire
TURBAN Morgane

CHAUVIN Lucien

2014
2012
2012
2012

Ouverture des portes (13:30)

Echauffements (13:30)

Evacuation du bassin (14:15)

Début des épreuves (14:20)

400 m NAGE LIBRE Dames (1)

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Série 1 (14:20)
DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE

400 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 2 ( 14:29 )

2010
2008
2007
2010
2010

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
GRANDPUITS
GRANDPUITS
DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE

400 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 3 (14:37)

2006
2009
2009
2007
2010

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

GRANDPUITS
COM BAGNEUX NATATION
GRANDPUITS
GRANDPUITS
GRANDPUITS

400 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 4 (14:44)

2007
2009
2008
2008
2007

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB
COM BAGNEUX NATATION
GRANDPUITS

DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB

400 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 5 ( 14:51)

2009
2002
2006
2007
2003

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

COM BAGNEUX NATATION
DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
GRANDPUITS

GRANDPUITS
VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB

400 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs (2)

2012

FRA

Série 1 (14:58)
DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
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8:00.00
7:36.00
7:48.00
8:00.00

7:00.00
6:47.16
6:30.00
6:40.00
7:00.00

6:29.37
6:20.82
6:06.65
6:08.66
6:29.23

6:00.00
5:56.65
5:54.17
5:54.63
6:00.00

5:49.08
5:35.00
5:25.35
5:34.71
5:40.00

7:50.00
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MASCOQOT Sinclair
NIKODIJEVIC Luka
MUHAMMED Oumar

GIRE Arthur
KAPUSTIAK Andrii
DUQUENNE Mahe
LISSIR Anis
DECARPENTRIE Sacha

ASSELBOURG Valentin
FRERE Isaac
BOUILLOT Alexis
LANDRY Marius
MARTI Maxence

DELON PALLARO Axel
PACREAU Axel
POUILLOT Alexandre
RAQUIDEL Laurent
BRUN Erwan

REVEL Tom

DENIS Pierric

SEDIRA Samy
LEMAITRE MILLES Milo
DELHAYE Samuel

WIECEK Oskar
JARDIN Alexis
FERAY Clement
CRESTIA Théo
DOS SANTOS Noe

CHEMIN Melissa
QUINCHE Tifanny
STEINER Doriane
BODARD Nina

BAUWENS Emma
CHERIFI Mélyssa
FROMENT PEREZ Emma

400 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 1 (14:58)

2010 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2012 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2010 FRA VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB

400 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 2 (15:07)

2010 FRA GRANDPUITS

2011 FRA VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB
2011 FRA GRANDPUITS

2010 FRA VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB
2010 FRA COM BAGNEUX NATATION

400 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 3 (15:15)

2010 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2008 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2007 FRA GRANDPUITS
2006 FRA GRANDPUITS
2007 FRA GRANDPUITS

400 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 4 (15:22)

2006 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2009 FRA GRANDPUITS

2003 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
1970 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2008 FRA VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB

400 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 5 (15:29)

2005 FRA GRANDPUITS

2004 FRA COM BAGNEUX NATATION
2007 FRA COM BAGNEUX NATATION
2008 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2007 FRA COM BAGNEUX NATATION

400 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 6 (15:36)

2009 FRA VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB
2005 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2004 FRA COM BAGNEUX NATATION

1989 FRA COM BAGNEUX NATATION

2010 FRA VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB

400 m 4 NAGES Dames (3)
Série 1 (15:42)
2010 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2009 FRA COM BAGNEUX NATATION
2010 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2013 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE

400 m 4 NAGES Dames - Série 2 (15:52)

2008 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2006 FRA GRANDPUITS
2009 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE

F.S.G.T. 78-92-95
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7:00.00
7:40.00
8:00.00

7:00.00
6:30.00
6:30.00
6:30.00
6:49.94

6:30.00
6:25.31
6:02.46
6:04.91
6:27.26

6:00.00
5:40.40
5:29.31
5:35.38
6:00.00

5:21.58
5:11.00
5:02.00
5:09.65
5:20.00

5:00.00
4:55.00
4:44.00
4:45.00
5:00.00

8:00.00
7:20.00
7:30.00
8:51.00

7:16.08
6:55.37
6:43.40
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400 m 4 NAGES Dames - Série 2 (15:52)

4. FROMENT PEREZ Maeline 2012 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 6:50.00
5. BIRON Lou Anne 2007 FRA VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 7:00.00

400 m 4 NAGES Dames - Série 3 (16:00)

1. REVEL Cléo 2008 FRA GRANDPUITS 6:38.12
2. ROUX Lisa 2002 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 6:19.08
3. SANCHEZ Auriane 2002 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 5:48.35
4, LEFEBVRE Naelle 2009 FRA COM BAGNEUX NATATION 6:10.00
5. PERIAULT Eloane 2007 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 6:30.00
400 m 4 NAGES Messieurs (4)
Série 1 (16:07)

2. NIKODIJEVIC Luka 2012 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 7:51.00
3. FORT Noah 2010 FRA GRANDPUITS 7:00.00
4, LOWAGIE Remi 2010 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 7:29.53

400 m 4 NAGES Messieurs - Série 2 (16:16)
2. ASSELBOURG Valentin 2010 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 7:00.00
3. PILLET Florian 2008 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 6:50.00
4, CHEDOTAL Natan 2009 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 6:58.36

400 m 4 NAGES Messieurs - Série 3 (16:24)
1. BRUN Erwan 2008 FRA VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 6:45.00
2. VINCENT Mael 2009 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 6:35.46
3. THOMAIN Matteo 2006 FRA GRANDPUITS 6:19.45
4, RAQUIDEL Laurent 1970 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 6:26.85
5. RODRIGUEZ Matis 2007 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 6:40.00

400 m 4 NAGES Messieurs - Série 4 (16:32)
1. CORTES llian 2008 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 6:15.00
2. BOUILLOT Alexis 2007 FRA GRANDPUITS 5:56.44
3. POUILLOT Alexandre 2003 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 5:45.00
4, SEDIRA Samy 2007 FRA COM BAGNEUX NATATION 5:45.00
5. BOUTIN Nathan 2007 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 6:15.00

400 m 4 NAGES Messieurs - Série 5 (16:39)
1. LEMAITRE MILLES Milo 2008 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 5:45.00
2. WIECEK Wiktor 2008 FRA VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 5:40.00
3. CRESTIA Théo 1989 FRA COM BAGNEUX NATATION 5:10.00
4, FERAY Clement 2004 FRA COM BAGNEUX NATATION 5:12.00
5. JARDIN Alexis 2005 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 5:45.00

Pause - Récompenses ( 16:46 )
800 m NAGE LIBRE Dames (5)
Série1 (17:01)

CARON Lola 2010 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 15:00.00
2. STEINER Doriane 2010 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE 13:40.00
3. REY ROGER Lola 2009 FRA COM BAGNEUX NATATION 13:06.62

F.S.G.T. 78-92-95
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4, BARBET Louane
5. BODARD Lola

FROMENT PEREZ Maeline
PERIAULT Eloane
BOUTHEMY Manon
EECKEMAN Victoire
THOMAIN Maelys
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2. PILLET Florian
3. CORTES llian
4, MARTI Maxence

WIECEK Wiktor
POUPON Valentin
WIECEK Oskar
BRIANE Nicolas

a e

2. SANCHEZ Ohiana
3. SANCHEZ Auriane
4. FROMENT PEREZ Emma

2. LOWAGIE Remi
3. VINCENT Mael
4. SOUDRY HANG HU Mathis

CHEDOTAL Natan
DOS SANTOS Noe
BOUTIN Nathan
PACREAU Axel
REVEL Tom
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800 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 1 (17:01)

2007 FRA GRANDPUITS
2010 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE

800 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 2 (17:17)

2012 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2007 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2006 FRA GRANDPUITS
2007 FRA GRANDPUITS
2009 FRA GRANDPUITS

800 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs (6)
Série1 (17:31)
2008 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2008 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2007 FRA GRANDPUITS

800 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 2 (17:45)

2008 FRA VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB
1999 FRA COM BAGNEUX NATATION

2009 FRA VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB
2000 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE

1500 m NAGE LIBRE Dames (7)
Série 1 (17:58)
2008 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2002 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2009 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE

1500 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs (8)
Série 1 (18:23)
2010 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2009 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2010 FRA COM BAGNEUX NATATION

1500 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 2 ( 18:52)

2009 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2010 FRA VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB
2007 FRA DAUPHINS DU CENTRE BRIE
2009 FRA GRANDPUITS

2005 FRA GRANDPUITS

Récompenses (19:18)

Fin de la réunion (19:33)

13:32.89
15:00.00

12:55.00
12:30.56
11:45.33
12:00.00
12:52.87

13:00.00
11:41.75
12:45.00

11:00.00
10:15.00
11:00.00
11:39.58

24:00.00
21:00.63
23:39.05

28:00.00
25:00.00
26:25.00

25:00.00
23:00.00
22:24.17
22:27.98
23:51.90

F.S.G.T. 78-92-95

474



